Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

7th
8th

9th
10th
11th

12th
13th

14th
15th

16th
17th

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 28, Scoring system:

Purjenumber | Nimi
EST 24 John Kaju
EST 2 Erno Kaasik
EST 12 Peeter Kask
EST 233 Timo Runge
EST 100 Marcus
Pertelson
EST 900 Martin
Berkmann
EST 789 Gunnar Poltruk
EST 500 Toomas
Kasenurm
EST 111 Meelis Uustalu
EST 25/128 | Renar Roolaht
EST 7777 Toomas Pertel
EST 228 Raivo Saarm
EST 241 Ivo Lillepea
EST 999 Valde Viiding
EST 225 Ivar Ots
EST 699 Lehar Jurimae
EST 204 Meelis Rang

Klubi

SSK/ Surfhouse
Team Extreme
Team Extreme

TeamMahe

Hiiumaa
Surfiklubi/HiiuSurfShop

TeamMahe

Parnu Surfiklubi

ALOHA
HanglLoose

Hiiumaa
Surfiklubi/HiiuSurfShop

Team Jahe

HanglLoose

HanglLoose

ALOHA

2017 Slaalomi EMV Il etapp

Sugu | Vanusearvestus | Nett

Mees
Mees
Mees
Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees
Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Eesti, Laulasmaa

Purjelaud EMV Klass

Grand Master

Master

Youth

Master

Master

Grand Master

Master
Youth

Master

Grand Master

Master

Master

Grand Master

Master

3.5

12.0
14.0
15.0
27.0

32.0

40.0
41.0

41.0
52.0
54.0

55.0
59.0

60.0
64.0

65.0
68.0

Low Point Scoring System by RRS B 8.8

Total
4.9
20.0
22.0
27.0
44.0

66.0

77.0
67.0

74.0
82.0
83.0

89.0
104.0

98.0
120.0

102.0
116.0

R1
(0.7)
(4.0)
2.0
(6.0)
5.0

3.0

(18.0)
(12.0)

(19.0)
11.0
(14.0)

13.0
15.0

(20.0)

(28.0
DNC)

10.0

(28.0
DNC)

R2
(0.7)
(4.0)
2.0
3.0
5.0

6.0

(19.0)
7.0

(14.0)
9.0
12.0

8.0
11.0

10.0

(28.0
DNC)

17.0
(20.0)

R3
0.7
3.0
2.0
4.0
6.0

5.0

10.0
(14.0)

11.0
(13.0)
8.0

12.0
7.0

9.0

28.0
DNC

(18.0)
17.0

R4
0.7
2.0
(4.0)
3.0
6.0

7.0

5.0
10.0

8.0
13.0
11.0

9.0
12.0

15.0
19.0

17.0
20.0

R5
0.7
3.0
(4.0)
2.0
(7.0)

(16.0)

8.0
5.0

10.0
11.0
9.0

13.0
14.0

(18.0)
6.0

(19.0)
12.0

R6
0.7
2.0
4.0
(6.0)
(10.0)

(18.0)

11.0
9.0

5.0
8.0
14.0

(16.0)
(17.0)

13.0
3.0

12.0
7.0

R7
0.7
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0

11.0

6.0
10.0

7.0
(17.0)
(15.0)

(18.0)

(28.0
DNC)

13.0
8.0

9.0
12.0



Rank | Purjenumber | Nimi Klubi Sugu | Vanusearvestus Nett |Total  R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
18th | EST 156 Meigo Jaager | VISA Mees | Master 76.0 |126.0|7.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 (27.0 (23.0) 21.0
DNF)
19th | EST 336 Raul Mihkel NYCS Mees | Youth 79.0 |123.0/8.0 16.0 (21.0) |(23.0) 21.0 20.0 14.0
Anton
20th | EST 240 Tonis Salong Mees | Master 81.0 [124.017.0 (23.0) (20.0) |14.0 15.0 19.0 16.0
21st |EST 302 Peep Tomingas | ALOHA Mees | Grand Master 84.0 |(136.0(9.0 18.0 19.0 16.0 22.0 (24.0) (28.0
DNC)
22nd |EST 771 Katrin Sula Team Chica Naine | Grand Master 86.0 |128.0|(21.0) 13.0 16.0 (21.0) 17.0 21.0 19.0
23rd | EST 102 Cerly Aulik Team Chica Naine | Master 99.0 |145.0|(22.0) (24.0) 22.0 22.0 20.0 15.0 20.0
24th | EST 22/169 | Artur Reinvart | HanglLoose Mees | Youth 114.0 | 170.0 | 23.0 21.0 23.0 24.0 23.0 (28.0 (28.0
DNC) DNC)
25th | EST 599 Henrik Mees 117.0 |172.0 | 24.0 25.0 24.0 (28.0 (27.0 22.0 22.0
Herranen DNC) DNF)
26th |EST 767 Karl Robin Surfikool Mees | Youth 123.0 | 179.0 [ 16.0 26.0 25.0 (28.0 (28.0 28.0 28.0
Tiislar DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
27th |EST 933 Helle Vain Team Chica Naine | Grand Master 125.0 | 181.0 | (28.0 22.0 26.0 25.0 27.0 25.0 (28.0
DNC) DNF DNC)
28th |A Onnela Urb Naine 135.0 |191.0 | 25.0 27.0 27.0 (28.0 (28.0 28.0 28.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
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